
 
43

 

 14,6 

 
75

 - -0,
02

0,
05

 

 181,8 
 D

IA
 C

.A
, 3

3 

 D
IA

 C
.A

, 5
4 

 66 

 80,7 

 85 

 2,8 

 19,05 

 42 

 387,2 

M6 (4x90°)

BK7

(vacuum)

image

Titel Bauteilnummer

Material Projekt

Maßstab

BlattStatus

© by SILL OPTICS

Freimaßtoleranz
±0,1ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM

Oberflächen:-0,5 +0,2
413101

anodized aluminium

1:1

S6ASS2256 3/5

Ra 0,8 Fokussieroptik 1,2/45 mm, 422 nm
Freigegeben

Letzte
Änderung

Erstausgabe
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